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

Large furnished room, short walk 
to USC, quiet, shared kitchen & 
bathrooms, microwave, cable, 
internet, TV, free washer/dryer, 

free utilities, free parking.
1248 W. 29th St. $600/month

Call (213) 713-7440 (1-25)

PRIVATE ROOMS, $475 & up/mo. 
Hardwood floor, laundry. See pictures 
at: myspace.com/greatrooms,
(323) 257-8840.                               (1-22)

THE COHN MANSION
ROOMS to RENT for

USC GRAD STUDENTS

(1-20)

From $675/month. Beautiful, clean, quiet, studious 
environment, use of entire mansion. 

Furnished/unfurnished. Bike to school!
Utilities, gated parking & internet included in rent.

http://picasaweb.google.com/BenFranklinDavis
E-mail: bendavis@jps.net

Call Dr. Hutchison at (800) 609-6610
or (213) 383-1990

LARGE ROOM FOR LEASE, quiet 
house, utilities included, near USC. 
No drinking/smoking. $850/month. 
(323) 216-0950.                               (1-20)

PRE-LEASING FOR FALL 2010! 
We are rolling back our rents to 2007! 
September Free* Rooms available in 
luxury building @ $595/month & up. 
Studio: Starting @ $799/month. 1 
Bedroom: Starting @ $995/month. 2 
Bedroom: Starting @ $1,350/month. 
3 Bedroom: Starting @ $1,995/month. 
4 Bedroom: Starting @ $2,700/month. 
5 Bedroom: Starting @ $3,250/month. 
6 Bedroom and more: Starting @ 
$5,400/month. Some of the ameni-
ties include: Hardwood flooring, 
cable, internet, central heating & A/C, 
dishwasher, laundry facility, stove, 
refrigerator, microwave, granite coun-
tertops, LCD TV (in selected units), 
gated parking, patios, and much more! 
3036 S. Hoover Street (just South of 
30th Street), (213) 765-3330, leasing@
FirstChoiceHousing.com. *Offer good 
thru February 2nd or while supplies 
last. Some restrictions apply. Subject 
to termination without notice.
www.FirstChoiceHousing.com      (2-2)

ROOMS FOR RENT. Totally remod-
eled, great location, minutes to cam-
pus. Parking available, cable, internet, 
utilities included. (323) 257-1240,
(323) 835-5592, bhinvestmentsinc@
yahoo.com                                       (1-27)

SEE OUR WEBSITE
AFTER FEB. 1ST FOR
ROOMS, APTS. AND

HOUSES FOR 2010-11

Classic Housing Near USC
www.robinsonresidences.com

(213) 663-3022

1 BLOCK FROM CAMPUS
Rooms for rent $650/month & up.

All utilities & DSL included.
Laundry on the premises.

Parking available.
USC Students Only.
Paul (310) 466-2910 (1-26)

Apartments

SINGLE $775/MO, 2 BDRMS 
$1,260/MO. 1511 Highland Avenue. 15 
minutes USC, no pets, parking includ-
ed. (323) 578-6906.                             (2-10)

SUBLEASE: SPACIOUS APART-
MENTS NEAR USC. 1st month 
free. Spacious units available includes 
refrigerator, stove and laundry. Walk-
ing distance to tram. 1 studio left, 
$750/mo. 1+1, $895/mo. 1026 W. 22nd 
Street. Call Nadine at (951) 285-3588.
                                                                      (2-10)

WALK TO USC. Beautiful, spacious, 
furnished apartment, 2 bedrooms, 
near Vermont and 29th Street. $1,140/
month, 1st month free. Call
(626) 201-0443 or (626) 917-8791.    (27)

SUBLEASE: FIRST MONTH 
FREE! Huge 3 bedroom apartment 
with beautiful courtyard. Brand new 
gated building, 10 minutes from USC 
and tram stop right in front of it. 42” 
HD flat screen TV, central heating and 
A/C, refrigerator, dishwasher, micro-
wave, stove, laundry, gated parking 
and more. 922 W. 23rd Street. 3+2, 
$1,850/month. Call Wesley at
(626) 315-6439, (213) 765-3330 or
wesley@firstchoicehousing.com  (2-10)

NUPAC APARTMENTS
14 Locations

www.nupac.com
(213) 745-7838 (S)

SUBLEASE: 3 BDRM/2 BATH 
APARTMENT. $1,900/month. First 
month free. 1/2 block away from cam-
pus. Gated building, parking, laundry, 
stove, refrigerator. 1152 W. 36th Place. 
Call Mary (213) 910-7564,
(213) 765-3330 or e-mail trojanvillage@
firstchoicehousing.com                   (2-10)

SPACIOUS 2 BDRM/1 BATH, Sub-
lease, $1,750/month. 2666 Ellendale 
Place. Totally renovated unit, close to 
row! Balcony, upgraded kitchen, park-
ing, tram stop, A/C, dishwasher. Walk 
to campus, the row, shops and eateries. 
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